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Scarborough (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Amberley Dr

(Victoria Park Ave/ Ontario 401 Express)

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 7 5:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Oak Parlour Table

Set Of Antique PressBack Chairs
Oak Mission Style Office Chair
Oak Rocking Chair

Scandinavian Modern Teak Cabinet
Decorator Plates

Decorator Plates

Decorator Plates And Wall Plagues
LaZzboy Massage Recliner

Sterling Silver Lot

Pottery Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

China Cups And Saucer Set

Set Of 4 Cups And Saucers

Coffee Table

Glass Lot

Glass Lot

Cut Glass

Glass Lot

Miniature Vase Lot

Nippon Hand Painted China Lot
Mixed Silver Plate, Glass And Crystal Lot
Vintage Asian Vases

Rosenthal Lotus Pattern Crystal
Milk Glass Lot

Tea Cup And Saucer Lot

Tea Cup And Saucer Lot

Tea Cup And Saucer Lot

Egg Cup Lot

Salt And Pepper Shakers

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 16 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Salt And Pepper Shakers And Butter Pats
Salt And Pepper Sets

Salt And Pepper And Cruet Sets

Salt And Pepper Nippon Lustreware Sets
Salt And Pepper Sets

Vintage Salt, Pepper and Sugar Shakers
Roseville Pottery

Salt And Pepper Shakers

Salt And Pepper Shakers

Pressed Glass with Maple Leaf Pattern
Glass Containers And Salt And Pepper Shakers
Antique Canadian Glass

Depression Glass

Vintage Cups And Saucers

Glass Lot

Mid Century Modern Cocktail Lot

Egg Cup Lot

Children's Themes Egg Cups

Franklin Porcelain Miniature Vase Lot
Original Oil Painting

19th Century Glass Cup Plates

Limoges Pedestal Plate And Lusterware Jug
Vintage Glass Ice Cream Dish Lot

Mug Lot

Mixed Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Maple Telephone Table

Antique Press Back Rocking Chair
Scandinavian Mid-Century Modern Teak Desk
Scandinavian Modern Teak Armchair
Paper Shredder And Office Light



Lot

0067
0068
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0081
0082
0083

0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0091
0092
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

Title

Vileda Stick Vacuum and more
Metal And Glass Shelving Unit
Upholstered Chair

Pine Rocking Cradle

Metal Wall Clock

Teak Bedside Table

Wooden Display Table
Upholstered Arm Chair

Lamp Lot

Ceramic Umbrella Stand
Rosenthal Modernist Lamps
Fireplace Utensils

Collector Spoons And Display Rack
Bird Figurines

Late 19th Century Glass And Wood Display
Cabinet

Doll And Figurine Collection
Antique Canadian Glass

Bluebird Figurines

Art Glass Piece

Songbirds Of The World

Parlour Table

3 Stools

Bluebird China

Swivel Rocker Recliner

Children's Nippon Hand Painted Tea Set
2 Tables And 2 Chairs

Figurines And Children's Tea set Items
Collection Of Mini Figurines
Miniatures

Child's Chair And Doll Crib

Sony TV

Cabbage Patch Doll And Child's Chair
Stuffed Animals

Children's Books

German Dall

German Dall

German Dall

Old Tin Ring Toss and Other Toys
Games And Puzzles

Tyco Train And Model Race Track
Linens

Elizabeth Arden Collection
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Lot

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
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Title

Old Harness and Sleigh Bells
Wedgewood and more

Copper and Brass Pots

Ceramic Lot

Glass Coffee Set 4 Matching Mugs
Glass Lot

Glass Lot

Dish Lot

Dish Lot

Miniature Cast Irons and more
Miniature Dolls

3 Dolls

3 Dolls

Porcelain Dolls and more

Dall Collection

Dall Collection

2 Old Children's China Tea Sets
2 Children's Tea Sets

2 Children's Tea Sets
Decorative boxes and more

Dall Furniture Collection
Vintage Sofa

Franklin Heirloom Dall

Old Porcelain Male Doll

Original Eaton Beauty Doll
Dorothy Churchill Doll

Dorothy Churchill Doll

Original Eaton Beauty Dall
Dorothy Churchill Dolls
Original Eaton Beauty Dall
Original Eaton Beauty Doll
Wicker Bassinette And Christening Gowns
Turned leg table

Miscellaneous Dishes

Johnson Brothers China

Kitchen Items

Luggage

Signed Canadian Eskimo Carved Sculpture
2 Carved Sculpture

Sculpture

19th Century Hand painted Dish Set
Miscellaneous Plates

Linens



Lot

0157
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200

Title

Miscellaneous Decor

Vases

Candles and Decorative items
Miscellaneous And As Seen On TV Items
Sewing And Craft Items

Books

Jars

Books

Books

Books

Books

Miniature Vases

Dry Plates And B And W Photos
Vintage Horse Brass Harness Knobs
Old Glass Planters Peanut Jar
Binoculars, and more

Assorted Door knobs, and more
Lamp Shades and More

Older Chairs

4 Matching 19th Century Chairs
Old Qil Lamps

Brass Electrified Oil Lamp

Old Qil Lamps

Old Oil Lamps

Barristers Book Case

Chair

Royalty Lot

Books

Decoys

Criginal Oil

Original Qil Painting

Original Qil Painting

Original Oil Painting

Pair Of Origina Oil Paintings
Origina Watercolour

Original Framed Etching
Origina Velvet Painting
Origina Art

Lot of Reproduction Prints

Lot of Framed Reproduction Prints
Lot of Reproduction Prints
Frames And Mirrors

Vintage Tins
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Lot

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
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Title

Basket Lot

Macrame Lot

Fur Collars hats and purses
Retro Planters

Records And Sheet Music Lot
Rug And tapestry Lot
Vintage Canning Jars
Display Cabinets

Jewelry Lot

Grooming Kit

Cast Iron Lot

Wooden Box Lot

Vintage Irons

Vintage Irons

Vintage Iron Trivets
Trivets

Telephone Lot

Croquet Set

3 Vintage Lighting Fixtures
Vintage Bottles

Treadle Sewing Machine
Old Magazines

Old Print Media

Oold wall Map

Canes and Umbrellas
National Geographic Magazines
Lamp and Parts

Book Case

Honeywell Air Cleaner
Kirby Vacuum

Electrolux Vacuum
Electrolux Aerus

Bissell Multisteamer
Sewing Machine

Metal Magazine Rack, tray and more
Christmas Lot

Clocks

Appliances

Floor Lamp, Table and more
Vintage Lot

Vintage Wood Boxes
Copper Boiler

Health Lot
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Lot Title

0244 TV Traysand Planter
0245 Chair

0246 Bellavita Auto Bath Lifter
0247 4 0ld Chairs

0248 Uberhaus Dehumidifier
0249 Rug

0250 Cabinets And More
0251 Tools

0252 Very Old Paper Cutter
0253 Shoe Shine Supplies
0254 Ladders

0255 Old Children's Chairs
0256 Old Chairs

0257 File Cabinets

0258 Vintage Wood Decor
0259 Table And Stools
0260 Hardware and Tools
0261 Patio Furniture

0262 Wood and baskets
0263 Shovel, cart and more
0264 Metal Garden Items
0265 Gardening

0266 Garden Tools

0267 Fountain

0268 Planters And More
0269 ArtLot

0270 Original Art

0271 Origina Art

0272 Origina Art

0273 Art

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
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